 Prices subject to change without notice.
                                 Effective 4/11/2008
712 East Southmore Ave., Pasadena, Texas 77502
Phone: 713-472-7360   Fax: 713-472-7241
Web site: www.gagemaker.com
Lead Gage
Thread Lead
LG-5002
LG-5003
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select the LG-5002 or
LG-5003 gage model.
2. Select the proper contact
points for the application,
based on the type of
connection and pitch/TPI
(sold separately and
individually).
3. Select the lead gage setting
standard, based on the type
of connection, taper and
threads per inch (sold
separately).
The lead gage inspects both internal and external thread leads using contact points that
seat in the threads of a part. Thread lead is the distance between threads, measured on a
plane parallel to the centerline of the threaded part. The pitch of the thread determines the
diameter of the contact points required for taking measurements.
The LG-5002 uses a two-point system to inspect thread lead for ACME, Stub ACME, UN,
or API threads. The two points allow for a sweeping action to obtain the measurement.
The LG-5003 uses the three-point system to inspect thread lead for ACME, Stub ACME,
UN threads, or API threads. Two fixed contact points at the rear of the gage and one
moveable contact point at the front of the gage provide complete stability when taking
thread lead measurements. This unique design does not require sweeping to obtain
measurements. Plus, contact points can be easily changed to allow the gage to be used
on a variety of thread forms.
Before inspecting parts, the lead gage must be preset to a nominal predetermined
dimension using a lead gage setting standard. These setting standards are manufactured
according to ANSI and API specifications. Lead standards are available for ACME, Stub
ACME, UN and API threads.
Features
• Uses a three-point system for greater stability when inspecting parts (LG-5003)
• Uses interchangeable contact points to allow inspection on a variety of thread forms.
• Requires presetting using Gagemaker’s lead gage setting standards.
LEAD GAGES
Gagemaker offers a variety of durable lead gages. Standards and contact points are sold separately.
Model Description Min. Bore Range
LG-5002 Lead Gage 2-point, Contact Pt. Spacing .500”  1.200 ½” - 4” Thread Length
LG-5002-1 Lead Gage 2-point, .0001” grad. 1.200 ½” - 4” Thread Length
LG-5002-J Lead Gage 2-point, Contact Pt. Spacing .193” 1.200 ½” - 4” Thread Length
LG-5002-1J Lead Gage 2-point, .0001” grad.,
Contact Point Spacing .193” 1.200 ½” - 4” Thread Length
LG-5003 Lead Gage 3-point  1.340 ½” - 4” Thread Length
LG-5003-1 Lead Gage 3-point, .0001” grad. 1.340 ½” - 4” Thread Length
LG-5003-J Lead Gage 3-point, Contact Pt. Spacing .193” 1.340 ½” - 4” Thread Length
LG-5003-1J Lead Gage 3-point, .0001” grad.,
Contact Point Spacing .193” 1.340 ½” - 4” Thread Length
LG-5003-L Special Load-to-Load pitch gage 1.500 ½” - 4” Thread Length
LG-5003-S Special Stab-to-Stab pitch gage 1.500 ½” - 4” Thread Length
LG-5002 & LG-5003 Lead Gage Contact Points (Sold Individually)
Two per LG-5002 & three per LG-5003. All contact points are manufactured from carbide.
ACME or Stub ACME
Threads
UN Series Threads
Model Thread Pitch Model Thread Pitch
T531T 1 pitch T5625 1 pitch